CECIL D. GASSIOTT, L.L.C.

CONTRACTORS
ALEXANDRIA, LOUISIANA
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INQUIRIES FOR
RESERVING A LOT CALL
SAM @ 318-623-6764
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For Information or to Reserve a Lot Contact:
GASSIOTT LAND AND TIMBER, INC. 77

318-473-46/8
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Lot# Acres Lot# Acres Lot# Acres Lot# Acres .
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0.685
0.952
0.533
0.677
0.909
0.626
0 626
0 750
0 626
1 001
0817
0.829
0.807
0.677

m Electricity: Cleco

B Telephone: AT&T

W Cable: Suddenlink

B \Water, Sewerage, Natural Gas, and
Soiled Waste Service: Town of
Woodworth

B School: Caroline Dorman Junior

High School

ODEN LAKE

90 0805 104 0837 118 1.120 |
91 0832 105 0.625 119 0.600 |
92 0758 106 0.661 120 1.122 |
93 0863 107 0803 121 0.898
94 0828 108 0.777 122 2.023 |
95 0.957 109 0.767 123 1.277
96 0778 110 5120 124 1.327
97 1482 111 1167 125 0909
98 1124 112 1380 126 0727
99 0.778 113 1262 127 0.739 ||
100 0828 114 0.847 128 O0.771
101 0.720 1156 0O.711 129 1.208 |
102 0617 116 1226 130 0.816
103 0822 117 0628 131 0.600 |
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